
December 22, 2021 Class Roster
Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address
2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhhs Cynthia Joncas cjoncas@dhhs.nv.gov
2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training ndow Cassandra Grieve cgrieve@ndow.org

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training ndot  Kurt Haukohl khaukohl@dot.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training ndow  Shelby Lawry slawry@ndow.org

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp  Crystal Biselli crystal.biselli@dhcfp.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp  Debrah Martinez debrah.martinez@dhcfp.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training ndow  Lynn Walker lwalker@ndow.org

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhhs Daniel E. Dinnell ddinnell@dhhs.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Michael Uva michael.uva@dhcfp.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Ellen Flowers eflowers@dhcfp.nv.gov>

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhhs Susan McElhany smcelhany@health.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dwss Jessica L. Wood jlwood@dwss.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training ndow Mike Scott mscott@ndow.org

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Becky Pulver bpulver@dhcfp.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhhs Kayla Samuels k.samuels@health.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training ndot  Tianne Simpson tsimpson@dot.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training admin Jennifer Thomas j.thomas@admin.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dir Kristine Garcia krissi.garcia@dir.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training nevadadot Jason Love jlove@dot.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training nevadadot Shawn Espinosa sespinosa@ndow.org

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dids Marcie Ryba mryba@dids.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Gingi Robinson grobinson@dhcfp.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Krista Hyatt krista.hyatt@dhcfp.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Lisa Tuttle ltuttle@dhcfp.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training nevadadot Albert Jacquez AJacquez@ndot.nv

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training nevadadot Cori Brennan CBrennan@dot.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training nevadadot Jessie Macdonald JMacdonald3@dot.nv.gov

2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training adsd Sanja Guyer SanjaGuyer@adsd.nv.gov
2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhhs Desiree Wenzel ddwenzel@health.nv.gov
2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dps Carrie Lynn Krupp clkrupp@dps.state.nv.us
2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training ndow Kathleen Teligades kteligad@ndow.org
2020-12-22 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training nevadadot Michelle Elmquist melmquist@dot.nv.gov
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